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Attractions

Welcome to the 50th ISTD National Convention on Navigating the Future! We are thrilled to invite

you to join us for a dynamic and inspiring event that will explore the limitless possibilities and  

challenges of the ever-evolving future. 

Today’s disrupting working landscape is forcing organizations to restructure their working

methodology which in turn has significantly impacted on the expectation that business leaders

have from their diversified teams. With the advent of Automation, time spent on tasks will be

equally distributed between the machines & the human resources in coming times. Sothis is the

time to ponder about our strategies, re-visioning the future and realizing that Learning is no

longer only a retention measurement but becomes key in realizing business strategy.     

ISTD NATCON-23 focuses on the belief that Learning & Development is about building a culture of

continuous learning across the organization with full focus on coaching, feedback, leadership & 

ownership. 

This convention will bring together thought leaders, innovators, professionals and enthusiasts
from across the nation to engage in insightful discussions, workshops, and networking
opportunities.  

To bring a wide canvas to our deliberations, the conference theme has been broken down in five 

different tracks with sub themes in each track.
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Delegate Fees

S.No. Category Delegate Fee*

Corporate Delegate 11500 INR1.

ISTD Members / Students 8000 INR2.

Students or Research Scholars - 50% Off 5750 INR3.

Foreign Delegates 399 USD4.

3 or More Delegates : 5 % Off

 5 or More Delegates : 10% Off

 10 Or More Delegates : 20 % Off

Discount Options for Group Booking 

Note : GST / Other applicable taxes extra

Tracks & Sub Themes
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Achieving ESG (Environmental, Social & Governance) through Skill Development

Holistic learning pyramid with well ness at the top

Entrepreneurship & Value Co-creation in India

Skilling towards sustainable entrepreneurship

From Traditional to Generative AI - Road ahead for AI

Futuristic Technologies for Enabling L&D

Carving our path in Metaverse & Augmented Reality

Technology for sustainable development

Creative Thinking or Design Thinking - Which way to go ?

Issue of remote management

Future Business Model & their critical success factors

Diversity and Inclusion in the remote working era

Throwing more light on moonlighting

Managing the Workforce in the gig economy

Sustainable leadership

Organizational resilience

Neuro Leadership
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NatCon Advisory Board

Name Designation 

Vice Chancellor, Sri Sri University

Director (P&IR), Coal India Ltd

President , Deepak Fertilizers

Chairman, IFTDO

Chairman, TVRLSP

Director IIM Trichinapally

Founder Director- Poornam Foundation

Former CMD, ONGC

Chancellor AAFT University of Media & Arts, Noida India

Pre. Group-HR, JK Org. & National Pre. NHRDN

Prof. B. P. Sharma 

Mr. Vinay Ranjan

Mr. Naresh Pinisetti 

Dr. Ranjan Mohapatra 

Prof. T V  Rao 

Prof. Pawan Kumar Singh 

Ms. Rajashri Rajashekhar 

MD at Data Group Mr. Ajay Data 

Ms. Alka Mittal 

Mr. Sandeep Marwaha 

Mr. Prem Singh 

Mr. M.H.Raja Managing Direrctor, Lead HR Services

S.No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Galaxy of ISTD President Emeritus

Galaxy of ISTD Past President

Name 

Mr. AD Sinha

Dr. J N Amrolia

Mr. C D Jose

Mr. U K Dikshit

S.No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Dr. Rajan Saxena

Dr. Sunil Abrol

Dr. MBS Sastry

Name S.No.

Dr. S Venketaraman

Dr. Upindar Dhar 

Dr. Y Manohar

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Dr. R P Singh

Dr. S K Tamotia

Prof. DK Banwet

Mr. P. Bhattacharya

Name S.No.

Dr. K R Gangadharan

Dr. R Karthikeyan

Dr. Y K Upadhyay

Dr. Rajeshwari Narendran

15.

16.

17.

18.

19. Dr. Nataraj Ray

Dr. Uddesh Kohli2.Prof. J. Philip1.

Dr. V S  Gautam3. Dr. Balraj Virmani4.



Steering Committee

MembersS.No.

1.

3.

5.

7.

9.

MembersS.No.

2.

4.

6.

8.

10.

Ms. Anita Chauhan Mr. Ayush Gupta

Prof. N Sambasiva Rao Mr. Mukesh Vyas

Dr. Nataraj Ray Ms. Rajshree Jain

Prof. Pawan Kumar Sharma Dr. Azhar Kazmi

Dr. Pramila SanjayaDr. Anand Poddar

ISTD Team

Jaipur ChapterS.No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Col J. S. Lamba - NCM 

Prof. Anil Mehta - NCM 

Prof. Amit Jain - NCM 

Dr. Anupam Jain  - Treasurer

Dr. Vandana Vice - Chairperson

Dr. Rajesh Methi - MCM 

Dr. Sunita Chauhan - MCM 

Ms. K S Yadav - MCM 

Ms. Usha Jain RVP (N)

Ms. S. Rajalakshmi RVP (S)

Mr. P. K. Shahoo RVP (E)

Mr. Nabhagana Pany (NT)

Mr. Atul Shah RVP (W)

National OfficeS.No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Director ISTD6.

Head Sponsorship 

Dr. Prerana Arora Singh Dr. Tulsee Giri Goswami

Head Paper Publication 



Call for Research Article / Paper

Today's disrupting working landscape is forcing organizations to restructure their working

methodology, which in turn has significantly impacted on the expectation that business

leaders have from their diversified teams. With the advent of Automation, time spent on tasks

will be equally distributed between the machines & the human resources in coming times. So,

this is the time to ponder about our strategies, re-visioning the future and realizing that

Learning is no longer only a retention measurement but becomes key in realizing business

strategy. NATCON- 23 focuses on the belief that earning & Development is about building a

culture of continuous learning across the organization with full focus on coaching, feedback,

leadership & ownership.        

We invite full paper submissions from management practitioners, faculty members, and

research scholars to submit and present their research papers in Business Management,

across all areas including Decision Sciences, Economics & Social Sciences, Entrepreneurship, 

Finance &Accounting, Information Systems, Marketing, Organizational Behavior & Human

Resources Management, Production & Operations Management, Public Policy and Strategy.    

The submissions will be reviewed by a Review Committee in multiple rounds, from which a set

of papers will be selected for the final presentation and reviewed by the discussants in the

Conference. We aim to select at least one paper from each area, for final presentation. Papers

selected for the conference will be considered for publication in Conference Proceeding with

ISBN (SCOPUS listed), subject to author approval and after completion of the standard review

process& guidelines of the respective journals.     

The conference will provide a comprehensive shared experience and understanding of the

recent trend in Navigating the Future and allow us to have a collective space and time to

engage with the state-of-the-art capacity and necessary training : acknowledging the Indian

and world text. This event will well on the voices of collectives and industry experts,

academicians, and researchers to chart the new path consciously together.   



Major Sponsorship Option 

Offerings Title

(25 Lac)

No. of Complimentary Delegates 20 8 4 2 1

ISTD Institutional Membership

Life Time (Complimentary)

ISTD Institutional Membership
Annual (Complimentary)

No. of Complimentary 

Stalls in Exhibition

One Page Complimentary

Colored Pamphlet in the Souvenir

Branding in all outdoor backdrops

live displays signages social media etc.

1 Banner Ad- Shown through-out

the time behind the stage

Alert Email / WhatsApp
Sent to all Attendees

(Can include your Video, Link, Logo etc)

Links on Conference Website ISTD
Website etc & On Home Screens

of Various tracks

Audience Response:
Logo on various interactive

ages during the Event

Mention during

Inaugural & Valedictory

Platinum

(15 Lac)

Diamond

(10 Lac)

Gold

(5 Lac)

Silver

(2 Lac)

Exhibitor

(1 Lac)

5 2 1

12

3

Early Bird 25% Discount From 28th Sep to 20th Nov.

Category 

Indian Delegate

ISTD Life Members / Diploma Alumni

Students / Research Scholars 

International Delegates 

Regular

11500 INR

8000 INR

5750 INR

399 USD

S.No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

Early Bird 
FEES

GST Total
Amount

8625 INR

6000 INR

4313 INR

299 USD

1553 INR

1080 INR

776 INR

54 USD

10178 INR

7080 INR

5089 INR

353 USD



Paper Only Fees with Early Bird 25% Discount

Importants Dates

Category 

Corporate Delegates

ISTD Life Members / Diploma Alumni

Regular

1999 INR

1499 INR

S.No.

1.

2.

Early Bird 
FEES

GST Total
Amount

1499 INR

1124 INR

270 INR

202 INR

1769 INR

1326 INR

Student / Research Scholars

International Delegates 

999 INR

50 USD

3.

4.

749 INR

38 USD

27 INR

7 USD

776 INR

45 USD

Register now  www.istdnatcon.in 

Discounted Price for Group International Delegates

3 or More Delegates : 220 USD Each

 5 or More Delegates : 200 USD Each

 10 Or More Delegates : 180 USD Each

Souvenir Advertisement

S.No. Category Fees

₹ 25,000

1.

₹ 50,000

2.

₹ 75,000

₹ 1,00,000

3.

Full Page

Back Cover Inside

Front Cover Inside

Back Cover 

Half Page ₹ 15,000

4.

5.

Early Bird Registration Opens : 20-Sep-2023

Early Bird Registration Deadline : 20-Nov-2023

Registration Closure & Abstract Submission 
Deadline : 20-Nov-2023

Abstract Acceptance Notification : 21-Nov-2023

Paper Submission Deadline : 26-Nov-2023

Announcement of Top 3 in Each Track : 30-Nov-2023

Bank Details

Bank Name - Ujjivan Small Finance Bank

A/c Name- Indian Society for 

Training & Development

A/c No - 2382110110050519

IFSC - UJVN0002382

Scan & Pay 

using any 

UPI app
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