

^{it} Mahotsav



Indian Society for Training and Development

Tracks

Leadership

Technology

Markets & Economy

Human Resources

Skill

"NAVIGATING THE FUTURE"

Rest ISTO Soft ISTO

December, 2023

: Venue Rajasthan International Centre, Jaipur

+91 77279-57575, +91 90010-56400 istd_in | X @istd_india | in @istdindia f Indian Society for Training and Development www.istd.in | www.istdnatcon.in | natcon2023@istd.in



Welcome to the 50th ISTD National Convention on Navigating the Future! We are thrilled to invite you to join us for a dynamic and inspiring event that will explore the limitless possibilities and challenges of the ever-evolving future.

Today's disrupting working landscape is forcing organizations to restructure their working methodology which in turn has significantly impacted on the expectation that business leaders have from their diversified teams. With the advent of Automation, time spent on tasks will be equally distributed between the machines & the human resources in coming times. Sothis is the time to ponder about our strategies, re-visioning the future and realizing that Learning is no longer only a retention measurement but becomes key in realizing business strategy.

ISTD NATCON-23 focuses on the belief that Learning & Development is about building a culture of continuous learning across the organization with full focus on coaching, feedback, leadership & ownership.

This convention will bring together thought leaders, innovators, professionals and enthusiasts from across the nation to engage in insightful discussions, workshops, and networking opportunities.

To bring a wide canvas to our deliberations, the conference theme has been broken down in five different tracks with sub themes in each track.



Tracks & Sub Themes

Skill	Achieving ESG (Environmental, Social & Governance) through Skill Development Holistic learning pyramid with well ness at the top Entrepreneurship & Value Co-creation in India Skilling towards sustainable entrepreneurship
Technology	From Traditional to Generative AI - Road ahead for AI Futuristic Technologies for Enabling L&D Carving our path in Metaverse & Augmented Reality Technology for sustainable development
Markets & Economy	Creative Thinking or Design Thinking - Which way to go ? Issue of remote management Future Business Model & their critical success factors
Human Resources	Diversity and Inclusion in the remote working era Throwing more light on moonlighting Managing the Workforce in the gig economy
Leadership	Sustainable leadership Organizational resilience Neuro Leadership

Delegate Fees

S.No.	Category	Delegate Fee*
1.	Corporate Delegate	11500 INR
2.	ISTD Members / Students	8000 INR
3.	Students or Research Scholars - 50% Off	5750 INR
4.	Foreign Delegates	399 USD

Note : GST / Other applicable taxes extra

Discount Options for Group Booking

3 or More Delegates : 5 % Off

5 or More Delegates : 10% Off

10 Or More Delegates : 20 % Off

Galaxy of ISTD President Emeritus



Galaxy of ISTD Past President

S.No.	Name	S.No.	Name	S.No.	Name
1.	Mr. AD Sinha	8.	Dr. S Venketaraman	15.	Dr. K R Gangadharan
2.	Dr. J N Amrolia	9.	Dr. S K Tamotia	16.	Dr. Rajeshwari Narendran
3.	Dr. Rajan Saxena	10.	Dr. R P Singh	17.	Dr. Y K Upadhyay
4.	Mr. U K Dikshit	11.	Dr. Upindar Dhar	18.	Dr. R Karthikeyan
5.	Mr. C D Jose	12.	Dr. Y Manohar	19.	Dr. Nataraj Ray
6.	Dr. Sunil Abrol	13.	Mr. P. Bhattacharya		
7.	Dr. MBS Sastry	14.	Prof. DK Banwet		

NatCon Advisory Board

S.No.	Name	Designation	
1.	Dr. Ranjan Mohapatra	Chairman, IFTDO	
2.	Prof. B. P. Sharma	Vice Chancellor, Sri Sri University	
3.	Mr. Vinay Ranjan	Director (P&IR), Coal India Ltd	
4.	Mr. Naresh Pinisetti	President , Deepak Fertilizers	
5.	Prof. Pawan Kumar Singh	Director IIM Trichinapally	
6.	Prof. T V Rao Chairman, TVRLSP		
7.	Mr. Sandeep Marwaha	Chancellor AAFT University of Media & Arts, Noida India	
8.	Ms. Rajashri Rajashekhar	Founder Director- Poornam Foundation	
9.	Mr. M.H.Raja	Managing Direrctor, Lead HR Services	
10.	Ms. Alka Mittal	Former CMD, ONGC	
11.	Mr. Ajay Data	MD at Data Group	
12.	Mr. Prem Singh	Pre. Group-HR, JK Org. & National Pre. NHRDN	

Steering Committee

S.No.	Members	S.No.	Members
1.	Ms. Anita Chauhan	2.	Mr. Ayush Gupta
3.	Prof. N Sambasiva Rao	4.	Mr. Mukesh Vyas
5.	Dr. Nataraj Ray	6.	Ms. Rajshree Jain
7.	Prof. Pawan Kumar Sharma	8.	Dr. Azhar Kazmi
9.	Dr. Anand Poddar	10.	Dr. Pramila Sanjaya

		Team	
S.No.	National Office	S.No.	Jaipur Chapter
1.	Mr. Nabhagana Pany (NT)	1.	Dr. Vandana Vice - Chairperson
2.	Ms. Usha Jain RVP (N)	2.	Dr. Anupam Jain - Treasurer
3.	Ms. S. Rajalakshmi RVP (S)	3.	Col J. S. Lamba - NCM
4.	Mr. P. K. Shahoo RVP (E)	4.	Prof. Anil Mehta - NCM
5.	Mr. Atul Shah RVP (W)	5.	Prof. Amit Jain - NCM
6.	Director ISTD	6.	Dr. Rajesh Methi - MCM
		7.	Dr. Sunita Chauhan - MCM

8. Ms. K S Yadav - MCM

Head Sponsorship

Dr. Prerana Arora Singh

Head Paper Publication

Dr. Tulsee Giri Goswami

Call for Research Article / Paper

Today's disrupting working landscape is forcing organizations to restructure their working methodology, which in turn has significantly impacted on the expectation that business leaders have from their diversified teams. With the advent of Automation, time spent on tasks will be equally distributed between the machines & the human resources in coming times. So, this is the time to ponder about our strategies, re-visioning the future and realizing that Learning is no longer only a retention measurement but becomes key in realizing business strategy. NATCON- 23 focuses on the belief that earning & Development is about building a culture of continuous learning across the organization with full focus on coaching, feedback, leadership & ownership.

We invite full paper submissions from management practitioners, faculty members, and research scholars to submit and present their research papers in Business Management, across all areas including Decision Sciences, Economics & Social Sciences, Entrepreneurship, Finance & Accounting, Information Systems, Marketing, Organizational Behavior & Human Resources Management, Production & Operations Management, Public Policy and Strategy.

The submissions will be reviewed by a Review Committee in multiple rounds, from which a set of papers will be selected for the final presentation and reviewed by the discussants in the Conference. We aim to select at least one paper from each area, for final presentation. Papers selected for the conference will be considered for publication in Conference Proceeding with ISBN (SCOPUS listed), subject to author approval and after completion of the standard review process& guidelines of the respective journals.

The conference will provide a comprehensive shared experience and understanding of the recent trend in Navigating the Future and allow us to have a collective space and time to engage with the state-of-the-art capacity and necessary training : acknowledging the Indian and world text. This event will well on the voices of collectives and industry experts, academicians, and researchers to chart the new path consciously together.

Early Bird 25% Discount From 28th Sep to 20th Nov.

S.No.	Category	Regular	Early Bird FEES	GST	Total Amount
1.	Indian Delegate	11500 INR	8625 INR	1553 INR	10178 INR
2.	ISTD Life Members / Diploma Alumni	8000 INR	6000 INR	1080 INR	7080 INR
3.	Students / Research Scholars	5750 INR	4313 INR	776 INR	5089 INR
4.	International Delegates	399 USD	299 USD	54 USD	353 USD

Major Sponsorship Option

	Title	Platinum	Diamond	Gold	Silver	Exhibitor
Offerings	(25 Lac)	(15 Lac)	(10 Lac)	(5 Lac)	(2 Lac)	(1 Lac)
No. of Complimentary Delegates	20	12	8	4	2	٦
ISTD Institutional Membership Life Time (Complimentary)	~	~	~	~		
ISTD Institutional Membership Annual (Complimentary)					~	
No. of Complimentary Stalls in Exhibition	5	3	2	-1		
One Page Complimentary Colored Pamphlet in the Souvenir	~	~	~	~	~	
Branding in all outdoor backdrops live displays signages social media etc.	~	~	~	~	-	
1 Banner Ad- Shown through-out the time behind the stage	~	~	~	~		
Alert Email / WhatsApp Sent to all Attendees (Can include your Video, Link, Logo etc)	~	\checkmark	~	~		
Links on Conference Website ISTD Website etc & On Home Screens of Various tracks	~	\checkmark	~	~		
Audience Response: Logo on various interactive ages during the Event	~	~	~	~		
Mention during Inaugural & Valedictory	✓ _	✓	~			

Paper Only Fees with Early Bird 25% Discount

S.No.	Category	Regular	Early Bird FEES	GST	Total Amount
1.	Corporate Delegates	1999 INR	1499 INR	270 INR	1769 INR
2.	ISTD Life Members / Diploma Alumni	1499 INR	1124 INR	202 INR	1326 INR
3.	Student / Research Scholars	999 INR	749 INR	27 INR	776 INR
4.	International Delegates	50 USD	38 USD	7 USD	45 USD

Souvenir Advertisement

S.No.	Category	Fees
1.	Half Page	₹ 15,000
2.	Full Page	₹ 25,000
3.	Back Cover Inside	₹ 50,000
4.	Front Cover Inside	₹ 75,000
5.	Back Cover	₹ 1,00,000

Discounted Price for Group International Delegates

3 or More Delegates : 220 USD Each

5 or More Delegates : 200 USD Each

10 Or More Delegates : 180 USD Each

Importants Dates

Early Bird Registration Opens : 20-Sep-2023

Early Bird Registration Deadline : 20-Nov-2023

Registration Closure & Abstract Submission Deadline : 20-Nov-2023

Abstract Acceptance Notification : 21-Nov-2023

Paper Submission Deadline : 26-Nov-2023

Announcement of Top 3 in Each Track : 30-Nov-2023



Scan & Pay using any UPI app

Bank Details

Bank Name - Ujjivan Small Finance Bank A/c Name- Indian Society for Training & Development A/c No - 2382110110050519 IFSC - UJVN0002382